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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:666
ANSWERED ON:03.12.2004
REVENUE LOSS
Munshiram Shri

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the percentage of revenue loss has increased during first half of the Financial Year 2004-05;

(b) If so, the reasons therefor;

(c) the figures of actual revenue loss during first half of the said financial year;

(d) the main reason for increase in the said revenue loss; and

(e) the measures being taken by the Government of India to compensate said revenue loss and the amount of increase in revenue loss of entire year as compared to last two years?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI S.S. PALANIMANICKAM)

(a): No, Sir.

(b) to (e): In view of reply to part(a) above, do not arise.
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